/ STATE OF NEW MEXICO Q/T

ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT /c?/
DIL CONSERVATION DIVISION -
GARRE!OC\)IIEXS\‘%UTHERS POST OFFICE BOX 2088

SANTA FE. NEW MEXICO 87504
(5051 827-5800

November 8, 1988 pamo ew e _}

Conoco, 1Inc.
P.0O. Box 460
Hobbs, NM 88240

Attention: David L. Wwacker

Amended Administrative order NSL-2589

Dear Mr. Wacker:

The location for the Jicarilla "22" Well No. 12-A as described in

pivision Administrative Order NSL-2589, dated October 5, 1988, is

hereby corrected to read 2080 feet from the South line and 2290
feet from the East line (Unit J) of Section 15, Township’ 25/
North, Range | 4 West, NMPM, Blgggpﬁggsaverde Pool, Rio Arriba’
County, New MeXico. T

Sincerely,

4

Michael E. Stogner
Administrative Application Reviewer

MES/ag

cc: Oil Comservation Division - Aztec
US Bureau of Land Management - Farmington



STATE OF NEW MEXICO

ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

GARREY CARRUTHERS POST OFFICE BOX 2088 .

GOVERNOR STATE LAND OFFICE BUILDING
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87504
{5051 827-5600

October S, 1988 RE@EIWEF

~ A eial
00716150 58
YT I -ar Y :
Conoco, Inc. 4L CON, Y
P.0. Box 460 o o S
alierde A

Hobbs, NM 88240
Attention: David L. Wacker

Admninistrative Order NSL-2589

Dear Ms. Yarbrough:

Reference is made to your application of September 14, 1988 for a
non-standard gas well location for your Jicarillia “22" Well No.
12-A to e |located 2080 feet from the South line and 2290 feet
from th&Waest line (Unit J) of Section 15, Township 25 North,
Range 4 Uést. NMPM, Blanco Mesaverde Pool, Rio Arriba County, New
Mexico. This is an Infill Well to the applicant s Jicarilla "22"
Well No. 12 located at a standard gas well location 1658 feet
from the North line and 8508 feet from the East |ine (Unit H) of
sagid Section 1S. Both wells to be dedicated to a standard 320-
acre gas spacing and proration unit comprising the E/2 of said
Section 15.

By the authority granted me under the provisions of Rule 2c of
Bivision Order No. R-8178, as amnended, the above-described
unorthodox gos w location is hereby approved.

Sincerely,

Willian J. LeMgy
Director

WJIL/MES/ ag
cc: 0Oil Conservation Division - Aztec
New Mexico Oil & Gas Engineering Camittee - Hobbs

US Bureau of Land Management - Farmington



SIAE OF NEW MEXICO

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
BOX 2088
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 8750]

DATE FT-/5 -5

RE: Proposed MC
Proposed DIIC
Proposed HSL
Proposed SWD
Proposed WFX
Proposed PMX

Gentlemen:

| have examined the applicatlon dated

AT OlL CONSENVATION DIVISION
Ny AZIEC DISTRICT OFFICE

('@f’%)’) ENERGY anp MINERALS DERPARTMENT

1000 N0 BRAZOS NDAD
AZIEC, NEW MEXICO 07410
{5051 334-6178

Yt s

7
for the éfﬂu&{"{?" T - Jic. 22 F¥ TG - 25N -
Y

Operator Lease and VWell No. Unit, S-T-R

and my recommendatlions are as follows:

Y,

Yours truly,

o
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David L. Wacker Conoco Inc.
Division Manager P.O. Box 460
Production Department 726 East Michigan
Hobbs Division Hobbs, NM 88240
North American Production (505} 397-5800

September 8, 198§

RECEIvE

SEP1 4553
Mr. William LeMay, Director
State of New Mexzco OH” CQN RIS
Energy & Minerals Department
0il Conservation Division
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, NM 87501-2088

mie~

Dear Mr. LeMay:

Request for Unorthodox Location - Jicarilla 22 No. &, 2080' FSL & 2290’
FEL, Section 15, T25N, R4W, Rio Arriba County, New Mexico, Blanco
Mesaverde Pool

Conoco Inc. respectfully requests administrative approval of the unorthodox
location for the subject well.

This well is currently completed as an oil well in the West Lindrith Gallup
Dakota. Conoco is proposing to recomplete the well to the Blanco Mesaverde
with the possibility of a dual completion in the future. This well will be
the second well within the proration unit.

Attached is a lease map and Form G-102 showing the well location and
dedication. Please contact Ms. Ceal Yarbrough at (505) 397-5825 if you
have any questions.

Yours very truly,

David L. Wacker

CO0Y/cln

attachment

cc: NMOCD - Aztec

—



Jicarilla 22 No. 4

Offset Operators

Robert L. Bayless
P.0. Box 168
Farmington, NM 87499

Meridian 0il, Inc.
P.0. Box 4289
Farmington, NM 87499-4289



i '\“l“'
= b>-%c Fa T =
= =¥ Y] E),;J - - - N
‘ 20 e’ \_ SN Lu.é:_; [
< ° E‘. \e ! :
BN g \w ! ™ T F
.z v ; e
‘ed ’ 4
6 1 ! [
28 28 . ! o
o~ 2 bﬁ_ /,“ .
P - -F‘b\ ";"—\\ —
NTE -7 !
2 e R R . y,
“ L..‘r‘@gg =oAL L baso L;}n 2
rik F N '
x5 . ; S R e 3
o W{ \ -

N -
. 3
: -
J/:c)(//i /23 C

=
P Xk
o ®

[
Jrc Rooche

oAn(s 3 5soutnisnd

?oufnldnc um T
I 1

coénoco acreage



NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section.

Form C-102
Supersedes C-128
Effective 1-]-65

Operator Lease . . Well No.
COY\O(‘o Tne j-lQo,(\\\c._ Ao
Unit Letter Section Township Range County .
I 1S 2SN 4w Ria Artibe
Actual Fostage Location of Well:
a 0% o) feet from the SO\LT\-\ lina md a pml Cf (o} foat from the EC\ST line
Greuna Lgvel lev, Froducing Formaticn Pocl i Ceaicated Acreage:
ToR7 "' Mesayerde | Blance esaverde 320 Actes

y——t

2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well,

interest and royalty).

(%)

' No

Dves O

If answer is ¢

. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject we!l

. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consoli-
dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc?

If answer is **

by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below,

outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working

ves!’ type of consolidation

whirch have actually heen

‘no]’ list the owners and tract descriptions

consolidated. {Use reverse side of

this form if necessary.)

idated
forced-pooling, or otherwise)or until a non-standard unit, climinating such interests.
sion.

No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consol

has been avproved bv the Commis-

ibv commuaitization, unitization,

i

gE@Equm, |

SER7 41988

1LSo!

I hereby certify that the information con-
tained herein is true ond comoplete to the

best of my xnowiedqge ond belief.,
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